flexsafe
Learn more about Flexsafe®
        RM Bags
     replace CultiBag® RM Bags
 New generation of single-use RM bags
 Assurance of Supply
    Excellent Cell Growth

Order No.
NEW  Flexsafe®
Order No.
Old CultiBag®
Order No.
NEW  Flexsafe®
Order No.
Old CultiBag®
Order No.
1 L DFB001L DBB001L
2 L DFB002L DBB002L DFB002L----01SC
DFO002L----01SC
DBB002L----01SC
DBO002L----01SC
DFO002L DBO002L
10 L DFB010L
DFB010L----VM
DBB010L DFB010L----01SC
DFO010L----01SC
DBB010L----01SC DFO010L
DFO010L----VM
DBO010L
20 L DFB020L
DFB020L----VM
DBB020L DFB020L----01SC
DFO020L----01SC
DBB020L----01SC
DBO020L----01SC
DFO020L
DFO020L----VM
DBO020L
50 L DFB050L
DFB050L----VM
DBB050L DFB050L----01SC
DFO050L----01SC
DFO050L
DFO050L----VM
DBO050L
50 L ** DFB050L----01US DBB050L----01US
100 L DFB100L DBB100L DFO100L DBO100L
200 L DFB200L DBB200L DFO200L DBO200L
Perfusion
Perfusion with ViaMass
Perfusion ATF
Perfusion ATF with ViaMass
Bag Size*
NEW  Flexsafe®
Order No.
Old CultiBag®
Order No.
NEW  Flexsafe®
Order No.
Old CultiBag®
Order No.
2 L DFP002L--SM DBP002L--SM DFP002L--AT
10 L DFP010L--SM
DFP010L--SMVM
DBP010L--SM DFP010L--AT
DFP010L--ATVM
DBP010L--AT
20 L DFP020L--SM
DFP020L--SMVM
DBP020L--SM DFP020L--AT
DFP020L--ATVM
DBP020L--AT
50 L DFP050L--SM
DFP050L--SMVM
DBP050L--SM DFP050L--AT
DFP050L--ATVM
100 L DFP100L--AT DBP100L--AT
200 L DFP200L--AT
Ordering Information
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH
August-Spindler-Strasse 11
37079 Goettingen